
State Independent Living Council

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2008 FY 2009 FY 2010

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec

By Function

SILC 507,400 507,400 532,200 1,040,000 1,327,700 1,286,600

Total 507,400 507,400 532,200 1,040,000 1,327,700 1,286,600

By Fund Source

General 123,100 123,100 129,100 123,400 150,600 117,900
Dedicated 0 0 0 0 4,200 1,800
Federal 253,700 253,700 272,500 697,900 953,400 949,000
Other 130,600 130,600 130,600 218,700 219,500 217,900

Total 507,400 507,400 532,200 1,040,000 1,327,700 1,286,600

By Object

Personnel Costs 0 0 0 429,200 533,200 (400)
Operating Expenditures 0 0 0 604,800 775,500 0
Capital Outlay 0 0 0 6,000 19,000 0
Trustee/Benefit Payments 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lump Sum 507,400 507,400 532,200 0 0 1,287,000

Total 507,400 507,400 532,200 1,040,000 1,327,700 1,286,600

FTP Positions 8.508.505.504.504.504.50
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State Independent Living Council

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                Total
Decision Unit

129,1004.50 532,2003.00  FY 2009 Original Appropriation 4.50 129,100 532,200

00.00 04.50  Holback/Health Insurance Reduction 0.00 (5,700) (7,400)

00.00 04.90  Other Adjustments 0.00 0 0

532,2004.505.00  FY 2009 Total Appropriation 129,100 123,4004.50 524,800

00.00 06.10  Lump Sum Allocation 0.00 0 0

00.00 515,2006.30  FTP or Fund Adjustments 1.00 0 515,200

1,047,4004.507.00  FY 2009 Estimated Expenditures 129,100 123,4005.50 1,040,000

00.00 (761,900)8.40  Removal of One-Time/Restore Holdback (1.00) 0 (761,900)

00.00 08.50  Base Reduction 0.00 (7,400) (7,400)

285,5004.509.00  FY 2010 Base 129,100 116,0004.50 270,700

1,4000.00 5,40010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 600 2,700

7,0000.00 7,00010.30  Replacement Items 0.00 0 0

1,3000.00 1,30010.40  Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 1,300 1,300

1,8000.00 6,60010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 0 0

305,8004.5011.00  FY 2010 Total Maintenance 140,600 117,9004.50 274,700

SILC

10,000 00.000.00 10,000 0Office Building Lease12.01

265,200 265,2001.001.00 0 0Continuation of AmeriCorp Grant12.02

500,000 500,0003.003.00 0 0Medicaid Infrastructure Grant12.03

246,700 246,7000.000.00 0 0Continuation of Violence Against Wome12.04

0 00.000.00 0 0Lump Sum Allocation12.91

1,327,7008.5013.00  FY 2010 Total 150,600 117,9008.50 1,286,600

4.00Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

4.00 (11,200)21,500 754,400795,500

88.89% 88.89% -8.68%16.65% 149.47% 141.75%
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